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Men / 71 / 11 yrs.
Session: All

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Trip Devine III399
Iron Cross

11.000 11.800 8.9009.900 9.80010.500 61.900
1 1 2T 3T 1 1 1 

1 

Declan Moreno192
Cypress

10.900 10.400 9.1009.800 8.5009.200 57.900
2 2 4 1 6 4T 2 

2 

Antonio Calabrese215
HGA

10.700 10.000 8.90010.000 7.70010.000 57.300
4T 4T 1 3T 3 9 3 

3 

Carson Basham175
Cypress

8.000 10.000 9.0009.700 9.50010.400 56.600
11 4T 5 2 2 2 4 

4 

Alexander Renteria319
Alamo Gymnastics Cen

10.800 9.300 8.8008.500 9.0009.700 56.100
3 8T 10 5* 5 3 5T

5T

Kip Cannata216
HGA

10.500 10.300 8.8009.400 8.5008.600 56.100
6 3 6 5* 11 4T 5T

5T

Gavin Worrell467
Above the Bar

10.700 9.400 8.1009.900 8.0009.900 56.000
4T 7 2T 9T 4 8 7 

7 

Brycen Bennett444
Above the Bar

9.400 9.300 7.9007.700 8.1008.700 51.100
8 8T 12 12 10 7 8 

8 

Benjamin Berzin102
HGC

10.400 7.400 8.5008.800 7.1008.800 51.000
7 11 8 7T 9 12 9 

9 

William Taylor126
HGC

7.100 9.800 8.0009.000 7.6008.900 50.400
12 6 7 11 8 10 10 

10 

Jose Calderon447
Above the Bar

8.100 8.300 8.1008.300 7.5008.200 48.500
10 10 11 9T 12 11 11 

11 

Caden Feith182
Cypress

9.000 4.700 8.5008.600 8.4009.100 48.300
9 12 9 7T 7 6 12 

12 
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